
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 06/09/17 1st Payment 7,676,232

2nd Payment 8,060,043
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 8,463,046

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 8,886,198

5th Payment 9,330,508
1 04/05/17 Wed $22,090,536 $12,365,135 $40,000,000 $24,301,337 1.646 3.7% 3.7% 6th Payment 9,797,033
2 04/08/17 Sat $24,961,042 $26,033,019 $50,000,000 $30,731,407 1.627 4.2% 7.7% 7th Payment 10,286,885
3 04/12/17 Wed $23,049,888 $38,786,219 $60,000,000 $36,877,689 1.627 3.9% 11.3% 8th Payment 10,801,229
4 04/15/17 Sat $26,616,188 $52,887,689 $70,000,000 $43,532,338 1.608 4.5% 15.3% 9th Payment 11,341,291
5 04/19/17 Wed $24,172,228 $66,105,682 $80,000,000 $49,751,244 1.608 4.1% 18.7% 10th Payment 11,908,355
6 04/22/17 Sat $28,016,384 $80,970,017 $90,000,000 $56,285,178 1.599 4.7% 22.5% 11th Payment 12,503,773
7 04/26/17 Wed $28,452,234 $96,441,346 $100,000,000 $62,539,087 1.599 4.8% 26.2% 12th Payment 13,128,962
8 04/29/17 Sat $31,809,628 $115,374,319 $113,000,000 $69,700,000 1.622 5.3% 30.1% 13th Payment 13,785,410
9 05/03/17 Wed $31,192,354 $131,099,934 $130,000,000 $80,100,000 1.622 5.2% 33.7% 14th Payment 14,474,680

10 05/06/17 Sat $35,216,844 $149,245,529 $147,000,000 $90,000,000 1.633 5.8% 37.6% 15th Payment 15,198,414
11 05/10/17 Wed $34,333,024 $166,068,960 $165,000,000 $101,000,000 1.633 5.7% 41.2% 16th Payment 15,958,335
12 05/13/17 Sat $38,860,452 $185,110,862 $184,000,000 $112,700,000 1.633 6.4% 44.9% 17th Payment 16,756,252
13 05/17/17 Wed $41,945,038 $205,664,235 $204,000,000 $124,900,000 1.633 6.9% 48.8% 18th Payment 17,594,064
14 05/20/17 Sat $46,889,334 $226,120,124 $228,000,000 $141,200,000 1.615 7.7% 52.7% 19th Payment 18,473,767
15 05/24/17 Wed $47,345,376 $249,063,980 $250,000,000 $154,800,000 1.615 7.8% 56.4% 20th Payment 19,397,456
16 05/27/17 Sat $53,974,574 $274,709,140 $275,000,000 $170,600,000 1.612 8.8% 60.2% 21st Payment 20,367,328
17 05/31/17 Wed $61,706,222 $304,556,801 $302,000,000 $187,300,000 1.612 10.0% 64.2% 22nd Payment 21,385,695
18 06/03/17 Sat $77,393,730 $337,961,671 $337,000,000 $211,600,000 1.593 12.4% 68.7% 23rd Payment 22,454,980
19 06/07/17 Wed $89,237,106 $380,617,420 $375,000,000 $235,400,000 1.593 14.2% 73.1% 24th Payment 23,577,729

20 06/10/17 Sat $122,669,062 $442,286,937 $435,000,000 $271,200,000 1.604 18.9% 78.2% 25th Payment 24,756,615
21 06/14/17 Wed $141,530,050 $510,406,105 $510,000,000 $318,000,000 1.604 21.5% 82.9% 26th Payment 25,994,446

22 06/17/17 Sat $214,670,859 $613,728,335 $625,000,000 $389,700,000 1.604 30.7% 88.1% 27th Payment 27,294,168
23 06/21/17 Wed $208,473,764 $714,067,869 $422,000,000 $263,092,269 1.604 30.0% 91.7% 28th Payment 28,658,876
24 06/24/17 Sat $418,608,174 $915,546,217 $478,000,000 $298,000,000 1.604 51.1% 95.9% 29th Payment 30,091,820
25 06/28/17 Wed $416,947,528 $1,116,225,286 $570,000,000 $355,400,000 1.604 51.0% 98.0% 30th Payment 31,596,411
26 07/01/17 Sat $795,355,531 $0 $505,000,001 $314,837,906 1.604 74.4% 99.5%

Total 510,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,900,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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